
BOLSOVER DISTRICT COUNCIL 2024/25 

 

Deadline for submission of questions on notice and motions on notice 

 

Council Meeting Date Deadline for Questions and Motions 
(midday) 
 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024  
(ordinary meeting only) 
 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 

Wednesday 31st July 2024 
 

Friday 12th July 2024 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 
 

Friday 20th September 2024 

Wednesday 4th December 2024 Friday 15th November 2024 
 

Wednesday 29th January 2025 Friday 10th January 2025 
 

Wednesday 5th March 2025 
 

Friday 14th February 2025 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 Friday 28th February 2025 
 

 


